
FTTH-Anschlussset 2xLC-D OS2 APC 50m

Data sheet

Article no.: 228111450 Color: purewhite (ähnlich RAL-Nr. 9010)

Product Features

FTTH-connection set, with wall jack, for surface mounting, with 2xLC-D - couplings (SM/APC), with 30 m cable 4 x G657 A2

- cable with 4 fibres in a cardboard reel for easy installation

- single ended assembled cable for easy installation at the wall jack In the apartment

- plug confection 4 x LC/APC 8°, with captive shutter

- drop cable 4 x E9/125 G657 A2, Ø 4 mm, CPR class Eca, for internal use

- clearly arranged fibre management In the wall jack

- 2 free ports for retrofitting in the wall jack

- protection class of wall jack: IP45

- temperature range: -40° C - 70° C

- installation material included

- pure white (similar RAL 9010)

Mounting types

surface-mounted Yes

Features

General

Classification OS2 APC (8€)

Protection class IP 20

Halogen Free Yes

Statistical goods number 85367000

Country of manufacture CN

GTIN (EAN) 4043921665701

Dimensions/Weights without packaging

Net weight piece kg 0,754

Height mm 29

Width mm 100

Length mm 100

Certifications

RoHS conform Yes

Logistics Information

Packaging unit Depth mm 267

Packaging unit Height mm 88

Packaging unit Width mm 260

Packaging unit Weight kg 1

Packaging unit Quantity 1

Packaging box
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References

228100402, 228100404, 228100406, 228100412Accessories

228111430, 228111470Similar article
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